

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CRR No. 707 of 2016****Ganesh Ram versus State Of Chhattisgarh****Order Sheet**

16/12/2025	<p>None for the Applicant.</p> <p>Mr. Deepak Kumar Singh, Panel Lawyer for the State.</p> <p>As counsel for the Applicant is not present today, the matter is adjourned for four weeks for final hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge</p> <p>Prakash</p>